Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ZDH0500H
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CCBRPG
7-Pin MS Connector CCBRPG00
7-Pin MS Connector w/10 ft 24 AWG 5
Conductor w/drain
CCBRPG02
7-Pin MS Connector w/20 ft 24 AWG 5
Conductor w/drain
CCBRPG03
RPGFC
Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.25" - 0.375" RPGFC002
Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.375" - 0.375" RPGFC003
Flexible Coupling (1.5" Length) 0.375" - 0.5" RPGFC004
Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.375" - 6 mm RPGFC006
Note: Only Factory Stocked part numbers are listed. Consult Factory for part
number and availability of other PPR and Output Configurations.
LI MI TED WARRANTY
The Company warrants the products it manufactures against defects in materials and